

TOWN OF TRUMBULL, CONNECTICUT

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

SUPPLY OF MANHOLE FRAMES, COVERS AND RISER RINGS

BID NUMBER # 6384

DUE: June 16, 2020 2:00 PM

Description	Quantity		American Highway Products Bolivar, OH 44612		Core and Main LP New Britan, Ct 06052		Construction Materials, Inc. Bridgeport, CT 06608		
			Unit Price per each	Extended	Unit Price per each	Extended	Unit Price per each	Extended	
Campbell Foundry Pattern 1047-5012 Manhole COVER "Sewer"	40	each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 167.50	\$ 6,700.00	*	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00
Campbell Foundry Pattern 1047-6012 Manholde COVER fwith Flow Seal Gasket "Sewer"	12	each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 186.50	\$ 2,238.00	*	\$ 279.00	\$ 3,348.00
Campbell #1222-4502 10" Frame	4	each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 326.00	\$ 1,304.00	*	\$ 445.00	\$ 1,780.00
Campbell #1047-4502 8" Frame	30	each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208.50	\$ 6,255.00	*	\$ 230.40	\$ 6,912.00
Campbell #1047-4702 4" Frame	18	each	\$ -	\$ -	no bid	no bid		\$ 201.60	\$ 3,628.80
Campbell #1047-3704 1" Adjustable Steel Manhole Resurfacing Extension Ring	40	each	\$ 98.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 186.50	\$ 7,460.00	*	\$ 169.00	\$ 6,760.00
Campbell #1047-3714 1-1/2" Adjustable Steel Manhole Resurfacing Extension Ring	25	each	\$ 103.75	\$ 2,593.75	\$ 186.50	\$ 4,662.50	*	\$ 172.80	\$ 4,320.00
Campbell #1047-3724 2" Adjustable Steel Manhole Resurfacing Extension Ring	20	each	\$ 109.50	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 186.50	\$ 3,730.00	*	\$ 179.00	\$ 3,580.00
Campbell #2702-2704 Campbell Catch Basin 1" Resurfacing Extension Riser	25	each	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	no bid	no bid		\$ 183.60	\$ 4,590.00
Campbell #2702-2714 Catch Basin 1-1/2" Resurfacing Extension Riser	25	each	\$ 113.25	\$ 2,831.25	no bid	no bid		\$ 183.60	\$ 4,590.00
Total				\$ 14,285.00		\$ 32,349.50			\$ 48,508.80

*Alternates to Campbell

Optional delivery fee of \$50 or self-pickup

Kevin Bova
Purchasing Agent
BID NUMBER # 6384
DUE: June 16, 2020 2:00 PM